## Wheaton College Blanchard Society





## Join the alumni and friends who are leaving a legacy at Wheaton College

The Blanchard Society is an honorary group of people who have remembered Wheaton College in their estate plan or who have given to Wheaton College through a charitable gift annuity, charitable remainder trust, pooled income fund, life insurance policy, or other planned gift.

The College seeks to honor these generous commitments of Blanchard Society members and also to minister to Wheaton's planned giving donors. Blanchard Society members receive the following benefits:

- **Devotional letters** written by the Blanchard Society chair, usually a current or retired faculty member, coach, or administrator
- Invitations to special events, including an annual Blanchard Society luncheon during Alumni Weekend
- Special bookstore discounts and occasionally other gifts

## Become a Member

If you have remembered Wheaton College in your estate plans and are not a member of the Blanchard Society, please email us at <u>gift.plan@wheaton.edu</u> or call us at <u>630.752.5332</u> and we will contact you.